
Term Wb Art Photography Applied Business Business studies English Language English Literature
Health & Social care 

(single) 

Health & Social care 

(Double) 

Health & Social care 

(triple)

1 04-Sep

11-Sep Unit 18 Internal

18-Sep Unit 18 Internal

25-Sep Unit 18 Internal

02-Oct KLT Language and Diversity KLT The Great Gatsby 

09-Oct KLT: HR

16-Oct Y13 PPE Y13 PPE

23-Oct

30-Oct

2 06-Nov Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Unit 2 PPE Unit 3 PPE

13-Nov Unit 2 PPE Unit 3 PPE

20-Nov KLT: Unit 2 mock

27-Nov

04-Dec Unit 19 Internal

11-Dec Unit 19 Internal

18-Dec Personal Project Feedback Unit 19 Internal

25-Dec

01-Jan

3 08-Jan Unit 2 (external) KLT:  Marketing Unit 2 External Unit 3 External

15-Jan Unit 3 Resit (external) Exam 1 hr 30 mins Exam 1 hr 30 mins

22-Jan

29-Jan Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE

05-Feb Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE

12-Feb

4 19-Feb Unit 8 assmnt 1 deadline

26-Feb

04-Mar

11-Mar

18-Mar KLT: Operations

25-Mar

01-Apr

5 08-Apr Unit 8 assmnt 2 deadline Final NEA Deadline Final NEA Deadline

15-Apr

22-Apr Unit 14 Internal Unit 6 Internal

29-Apr Unit 14 Internal Unit 6 Internal

06-May Unit 2 Resit (external) Unit 14 Internal Unit 6 Internal

13-May Unit 8 assmnt 3 deadline Unit 8 Internal

20-May Unit 8 Internal

27-May Unit 8 Internal

03-Jun

6 10-Jun

17-Jun

24-Jun

01-Jul

08-Jul

15-Jul



Term Wb

1 04-Sep

11-Sep

18-Sep

25-Sep

02-Oct

09-Oct

16-Oct

23-Oct

30-Oct

2 06-Nov

13-Nov

20-Nov

27-Nov

04-Dec

11-Dec

18-Dec

25-Dec

01-Jan

3 08-Jan

15-Jan

22-Jan

29-Jan

05-Feb

12-Feb

4 19-Feb

26-Feb

04-Mar

11-Mar

18-Mar

25-Mar

01-Apr

5 08-Apr

15-Apr

22-Apr

29-Apr

06-May

13-May

20-May

27-May

03-Jun

6 10-Jun

17-Jun

24-Jun

01-Jul

08-Jul

15-Jul

Geography Travel & Tourism History Politics Philosophy & Ethics Applied ICT (1) Applied ICT (2) Computer Science Mathematics

KLT1 - Baseline

Final Submission Unit 6 - 

Section A

KLT5- Hazards KLT 7 Britain 1974-79

KLT 5 US Pol, US 

Democracy  & US 

Constitution

KLT 8 Metaethic / 

Conscience

Unit 3 Assignment 1 - 

Internal hand in

Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE PPE: Unit 1 KLT Topic 1 Y13 PPE window (1)

Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE

Progress check Unit 6 Part 

B & C

KLT 9 Bentham & 

Kant/Moral responsibility

KLT 8 USA 1920-1945

KLT 6 US Pol, US electoral 

process &  US Supreme 

Court

KLT6- Population and the 

Environment

Unit 3 Assignment 2- 

Internal hand in
KLT 9 Britain 1979 -1990 KLT Topic 2 KLT 2 - Half term 2

KLT 10 Self,death & 

afterlife (both)

Progress check Unit 6 Part 

B & C

Y13 PPE
Unit 9 Assignment 1 hand 

in
Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE PPE: Unit 1 Y13 PPE

Y13 PPE
Resubsmission for unit 3 

work
Y13 PPE Y13 PPE PPE: Unit 1 YEAR 13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE

Unit 9 Assignment 2 hand 

in
KLT 10 Paper 2 Sec B & C

Final Draft Submission for 

Part B & C
KLT Topic 3

Unit 9 Assisgnment 3 hand 

in

KLT 10 USA 1945-75
KLT 7 US Pol, US Political 

Parties  & Liberalism
KLT 11 Paper 1 KLT 3 - Past paper practice

KLT 11  Britian 1997-2007 KLT 12 Paper 2
Unit 6 Final Date for 

submission

Resubmission for Unit 9 

Unit 1 Exam (if required)

KLT Topic 4



Term Wb

1 04-Sep

11-Sep

18-Sep

25-Sep

02-Oct

09-Oct

16-Oct

23-Oct

30-Oct

2 06-Nov

13-Nov

20-Nov

27-Nov

04-Dec

11-Dec

18-Dec

25-Dec

01-Jan

3 08-Jan

15-Jan

22-Jan

29-Jan

05-Feb

12-Feb

4 19-Feb

26-Feb

04-Mar

11-Mar

18-Mar

25-Mar

01-Apr

5 08-Apr

15-Apr

22-Apr

29-Apr

06-May

13-May

20-May

27-May

03-Jun

6 10-Jun

17-Jun

24-Jun

01-Jul

08-Jul

15-Jul

Creative Media Dance Drama Music Biology Chemistry Physics Criminology Sociology

KLT1: BS1- Religious and 

Social Change

Unit 14 Magazine 

Production LAA Deadline

Unit 14 Magazine 

Production LAB Handout

Topic 5: Energy Transfers 

Key Learning Task

Electrode potentials & 

Cells

Momentum and Circular 

motion Key Learning Task

KLT2: BS2- Religious 

Organisations

Electric Fields and 

Capitance Key Learning 

Task

AOS: Development of 

Popular Music
Y13 PPE Rate equations & Kp Y13 PPE Y13 PPE

Unit 4 Pre-Production LAA 

Handout
Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE

KLT 1: UNIT 3 AC 2.1-2.5

Magnetic Fields Key 

Learning Task

KLT 3:BS3-Belief and Social 

Groups 

Topic 6: Responding to 

change Key Learning Task

Gravitational fields Key 

Learning Task

Acids, Bases and pH UNIT 3 INTERNAL EXAM

Unit 14 Magazine 

Production LAB Deadline

Mock assessment - Unit 3 

DANCE

Period 3 elements & 

Transition metals
UNIT 3 INTERNAL EXAM

KLT 4:BS4 & BS5- 

Secularisation and  

Globalisation  & Theories 

of Ideology, Science and 

Religion

Unit 4 Pre-Production LAA 

Deadline

Component 2 Practical 

Mock Assessment -
AOS: Fusions

Unit 14 Magazine 

Production LAC Handout
Composition 1 deadline

Particle Physics  Key 

Learning Task

Nuclear Radiation Key 

learning Task

Unit 4 Pre-Production LAB 

Handout

Unit 3 Group Performance 

paper release DANCE

Topic 7: Ecology Key 

Learning Task

Isomerism & Carbonyl 

compounds

Nuclear Radiation Key 

learning Task

Performance recital 1
KLT 5:CD1-Theories of 

Crime and Deviance  

Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE

Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE

Y13 PPE window (2) Y13 PPE window (2)

Composition 2

Component 2 Practical  

Assessment - 
Performance recital 2 Aromatic compounds

Thermodynamics Key 

Learning Task
KLT 2- UNIT 4 AC1.1-AC2.3  

Unit 4 Pre-Production LAB 

Deadline

KLT 6:CD2&CD3- Social 

Distribution of Crime  & 

Crime Control and 

Prevention 

Unit 4 Pre-Production LAC 

Handout

Unit 10 Performance Exam - 

DANCE

Component 2 Practical 

External Assessment                                  

Component 2 Process & 

Evaluation Report Deadline            

Performance recital 3 Polymers  

Unit 14 Magazine 

Production LAC Deadline
Paper 2 PPE

KLT 7- CD4-Global Issues in 

Crime and Deviance (40 

marks) 

Moderation/sumbission of 

Component 1 

Final coursework 

submission/ moderation
Amino acids & Proteins Paper 2 PPE Y13 PPE UNIT 4 Paper

Unit 10 Jazz Dance 

Technique coursework 

hand in DANCE

KLT 8- Sociological 

Theory& Issues 

Unit 4 Pre-Production LAC 

Deadline
Further analysis

Unit 4 Pre-Production LAD 

Handout
Paper 3

Paper 2 & 3  

Unit 4 Pre-Production LAD 

Deadline
 

Component 3 Written 

Examination



Term Wb

1 04-Sep

11-Sep

18-Sep

25-Sep

02-Oct

09-Oct

16-Oct

23-Oct

30-Oct

2 06-Nov

13-Nov

20-Nov

27-Nov

04-Dec

11-Dec

18-Dec

25-Dec

01-Jan

3 08-Jan

15-Jan

22-Jan

29-Jan

05-Feb

12-Feb

4 19-Feb

26-Feb

04-Mar

11-Mar

18-Mar

25-Mar

01-Apr

5 08-Apr

15-Apr

22-Apr

29-Apr

06-May

13-May

20-May

27-May

03-Jun

6 10-Jun

17-Jun

24-Jun

01-Jul

08-Jul

15-Jul

Psychology Product Design BTEC Engineering Sport (ext certificate) Sport (Diploma)

Unit 10 Assignment A set 

(3D CAD Model Lego car)

KLT 10 - Full Paper 1 KLT Unit 2 Question 1

Unit2  Assignment C  

Resubmmision deadline

KLT Unit 2 Question 2

Unit 10 Assignment A 

deadline (3D CAD Model 

Lego car)

Y13 PPE Y13 PPE Y13 PPE KLT Unit 2 Question 3

Y13 PPE Y13 PPE

Unit 10 Assignment B; 

taught content 

commences

Yr13 PPE - Knowledge 

based assessment on; 

Forces, 

Unit 10 Assignment A 

Resubmmision deadline
KLT Unit 2 Question 4

Unit 10 Assignment B set - 

(Orthographic drawings - 

Container)

KLT 11 - Relationships KLT Unit 2 Question 5 & 6

Unit 2 PPE

Unit 10 Assignment B 

deadline - (Orthographic 

drawings: Container)

Unit 10 Assignment B 

deadline - (Orthographic 

drawings: Container)

Unit 10 Assignment C; 

taught content 

commences

Unit 2 External Exam

Unit 10 Assignment B 

Resubmmision deadline

Walk and Talk Mock on 

Activity 1,2,& 3
Unit 26 Completion TBC

Y13 PPE Y13 PPE

Unit 10 Assignment C set - 

3D CAD 3D CAD -  Hole 

Punch

Yr 13 PPE - Past paper 

(3hrs) - Activity 1,2 & 3

Y13 PPE Y13 PPE
Yr 13 PPE - Past paper 

(3hrs) - Activity 1,2 & 3

Unit 10 Assignment C set - 

3D CAD 3D CAD -  Hole 

Punch

KLT 11 - Issues and 

Debates

KLT 12 - Schizophrenia Unit 4 Completion TBC

Unit 10 Assignment C 

deadline - 3D CAD Models 

for fabricated and thin 

walled products

Walk and Talk Mock on 

Activity 4

Yr 13 PPE - Past paper 

(3hrs) - Activity 4

KLT 13 - Forensics

Unit 10 Assignment B 

Resubmmision deadline

ALL UNIT 2 & 10 work 

comlpleted and signed off
Unit 25 Completion TBC

Unit 7 Completion TBC

Unit 3 Exam - Part A this 

week
Unit 2 External Exam TBC

Unit 3 Exam - Part B this 

week

BTEC ENGINEERING 

EXTENED CERT COURSE - 

COMPLETE


